
 
Academic Calendar for MEd Degree Course (2014-15) 

{for the MEd Programme offered at affiliated colleges of University of Kerala} 

 
Semester – I            (08-10-2014 to 12-03--2015) 

  Number of Working days :     100  

  
08-10-2014 (Wednesday) 

 
Date of commencement of the course 

 Second  week of January, 2015 Mid Semester Examination 

 27-01-2015       to     25-02-2015 
(Tuesday)           (Wednesday) 

Approval of Research proposals & 
finalization of the Titles/Theme of the 
Dissertation of the MEd Programme. 
 

 2014 December   10 Holidays for Christmas 

 First  week of March  2015 Model Examination 

 16-03-2015 to 27-03-2015 End Semester Examinations 

 • 16/03/2015 (Monday) 

• 18/03/2015 (Wednesday) 

• 20/03/2015 (Friday) 

• 23/03/2015 (Monday) 

• 25/03/2015 (Wednesday) 

• 27/03/2015 (Friday) 

Core Paper – I 
Core Paper – II 
Elective – I 
Elective-II 
Elective-III 

               Elective-IV 

Semester 
Break 

  

 28-03-2015(Saturday) and  29-03-2015(Sunday) Semester Break 

 
Semester – II          (30-03-2015 to 30-10-2015) 

Number of Working days :     100  

 30-03-2015 (Monday) Date of commencement of classes 

 26-06-2015    to   25-07-2015 
(Friday)            (Saturday) 

Data collection 

 Any two days between 
10-08-2015 and  14-08- 2015 

Mid Semester Examination 

 2015  August-September 10 Tentative Holidays for Onam 

 Any two days between 
 20-10-2015 and 30-10-2015 

Model Examination 

 19-10-2015 (Monday) Last date for submission of Dissertation 

 30-10-2015 (Friday) Completion of the course 

 04-11-2015 and  06-11-2015 End Semester Examinations 

 • 04/11/2015 (Wednesday) 

• 06/11/2015 (Friday) 

 Core Paper 
 Elective Paper  (The Optional  
  Subject Paper) 

Vacation 2015 April and May  April and May are vacation for the teaching 
faculty in Government and aided training 
colleges. 

*  (Unanticipated holidays/shortage in working days  are to be compensated by working on    

Saturdays, except  second Saturdays, in order to satisfy 100 working days of the Semester) 

       Sd/- 

REGISTRAR 


